CIF GIRLS’ NORTHERN INDIVIDUAL REGIONAL @ LAS POSAS CC - PAR 71 (Nov. 1.
2010)

(those who shot 85 or better advance to CIF Individual Finals on Monday, November 8 in
Lompoc)

72 Mayko Wang (Los Altos)

73 Anne Cheng (Torrance)

73 Elizabeth Bernabe (Canyon)
74 Jessica Vasilic (Canyon)

75 Raegan Bremer (Canyon)

75 Katia Joo (Peninsula)

75 Savannah Vilaubi (Warren)

75 Chae Won Park (Torrance)

76 Brenna Carlson (Hart)

77 Amanda Corr (Hart)

78 Sophia Chen (Thousand Oaks)
78 Maggie Yang (Diamond Bar)
78 Michelle Yom (South Torrance)
79 Michelle Chun (Torrance)

79 Jennifer Dilger (Quartz Hill)

79 Elizabeth Doty (Palos Verdes)
79 Katherine Guo (Arcadia)

79 Katelyn Reynolds (Notre Dame)
80 Erin Choi (West Torrance)

80 Jamie Corr (Hart)

80 Samantha Martin (Torrance)
80 Maddison Shean (Santa Ynez)
81 Rui Aratake (Lutheran)

81 Jocelyn Chia (Crescenta Valley)
81 Alice Jeong (North Torrance)
82 Stephanie Bush (Notre Dame)
82 Lauren Diaz-Yi (Westlake)

82 Marissa Gutierrez (St. Joseph)
82 Sachi Hamada (Sunny Hills)
82 Kristin Henno (Santa Ynez)

82 Tiffany Park (Brea)

82 Katie Rice (Oxnard)

82 Drew Thomas (Oxnard)

83 Michelle Folan (Marymount)
83 Emily Fox (Dos Pueblos)

83 Makayla Mier (Righetti)

83 Morgan Salm (Cabrillo)

84 Dani O’Keefe (Righetti)

85 Brittani Ferraro (Peninsula)



85 Desiree Gillaspy (St. Joseph)
85 Megan Kim (Mira Costa)

85 Ravipa Losakul (Burroughs)

85 Mya Maw (Arcadia)

85 Mya Min (Arcadia)

85 Nikki Pritchard (Hart)

85 Melody Sue (South P{asadena)
85 Shyla Walson (Canyon)

86 Tiffany Gu (San Marino)

86 Christiana Layman (Santa Ynez)
86 Arielle Valdez (Notre Dame)

87 Esther Cho (Thousand Oaks)
87 Luciane Lee (Torrance)

87 Stacy Mann (Thousand Oaks)
87 Tina Nagai (Notre Dame)

87 Kiristin Seto (Marshall)

87 Kiristi Yang (Diamond Bar)

87 Darlene Yao (Warren)

88 Kari Gordon (Mira Costa)

88 Kelsey Nolan (Righetti)

88 Carley Simpson (Diamond Bar)
89 Brenna Callero (Thousand Oaks)
90 Nicollette Gino (Saddleback Christian)
90 Tavleen Kochar (Fairmont)

91 Joany Gao (Burroughs)

91 Raquel Gordon (Mira Costa)

92 Falicia Anderson (Oxnard)

92 Nicole DeFrancisco (Saugus)
92 JoJo Sottile (La Reina)

93 Maricar Nones (Connelly)

95 Evelyn Avila (Nordhoff)

95 Erin Hong (Sage Hill)

95 Vanessa Villa (Dos Pueblos)

96 Cindy Dang (Foothill)

96 Sarena Doyle (Thousand Oaks)
96 Saralisa Ortega (Santa Barbara)
96 Justine Santos (Gahr)

97 Pamela Quiatchon (Oxnard)

97 Harka Sandhu (Quartz Hill)

97 Mareon Smit (Righetti)

97 Catherine Walgamuth (Saugus)
98 Juliet Ponte (Oaks Christian)

98 Katie Whitworth (South Pasadena)
98 Chandler Williams (Brea)



98 Kiara Wright (Highland)

100
101
101
101
101
102
102
104
104
110
111
112
113
118
125
DQ

Emily Huang (Fairmont)

Bekah Beveridge (Dos Pueblos)
Victoria Carlos (South Pasadena)
Celia Sacks (La Reina)

Haley True (Santa Barbara)

Sarah Hong (West Ranch)

Ashley Reyes (Downey)

Juliet Brooks (La Salle)

McKenkie Goff (Valley Christian)
Myranda Dunmire (Highland)

Sarah Kirkwood (Santa Barbara)
Jenna Redd (Downey)

Samantha Ramos (South Pasadena)
Lauren Schano (La Salle)

Aleeze Parayno (Bishop Amat)
Ashley Ajono-Santillan (Bishop Amat)



